D&G Bus

12 Leighton Hospital - Crewe - Brookhouse - Shavington

commencing 1 January 2025

Adult single fares

Leighton Hospital
Coppenhall

Crewe

Crewe Rail Stn / Edleston Rd
Brookhouse / Gresty Rd
Shavington / Rope

£2.50

Leighton Hospital

Coppenhall

£2.50

£2.50

Crewe

£3.00

£2.50

£2.50

Crewe Rail Stn / Edleston Rd

£3.00

£3.00

£2.50

£2.50

Brookhouse / Gresty Rd

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£2.50

£2.50

Shavington / Rope

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£2.50

£2.50

Under 19 single fares

Leighton Hospital

Leighton Hospital
Coppenhall

Crewe

Crewe Rail Stn / Edleston Rd
Brookhouse / Gresty Rd
Shavington / Rope

£1.90

Coppenhall

£1.90

£1.90

Crewe

£2.40

£1.90

£1.90

Crewe Rail Stn / Edleston Rd

£2.60

£2.40

£1.90

£1.90

Brookhouse / Gresty Rd

£2.80

£2.60

£2.30

£1.90

£1.90

Shavington / Rope

£2.90

£2.80

£2.40

£2.40

£1.90

£1.90




