## **D&G Bus**

## 12 Leighton Hospital - Crewe - Brookhouse - Shavington

commencing 1 January 2025

Adult single fares												
Leighton Hospital												
Leighton Hospital	£2.50	50 Coppenhall										
Coppenhall	£2.50	£2.50	Crewe	_								
Crewe	£3.00	£2.50	£2.50	Crewe Rail Stn / Edleston Rd								
Crewe Rail Stn / Edleston Rd	£3.00	£3.00	£2.50	£2.50	Brookh	Brookhouse / Gresty Rd						
Brookhouse / Gresty Rd	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£2.50	£2.50	Shavington / Rope						
Shavington / Rope	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£2.50	£2.50						

## Under 19 single fares

Leighton Hospital										
Leighton Hospital	£1.90	Copper	nhall							
Coppenhall	£1.90	£1.90	Crewe	_						
Crewe	£2.40	£1.90	£1.90	Crewe	Crewe Rail Stn / Edleston Rd					
Crewe Rail Stn / Edleston Rd	£2.60	£2.40	£1.90	£1.90	Brookhouse / Gresty Rd					
Brookhouse / Gresty Rd	£2.80	£2.60	£2.30	£1.90	£1.90	Shavington / Rope				
Shavington / Rope	£2.90	£2.80	£2.40	£2.40	£1.90	£1.90				